Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 74
DAIHAN-brand�� High-performance Dry Bath, Heating, Dual-type “HB-96D”, up to 150℃, ±0.1℃
with Digital Fuzzy Control, Molded Heater, Modular Blocks, Acrylic Lid, Touch-button Controller, with Certi. & Traceability
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,
and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Designed for Multi-functional Dry Block Heater

** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
Tongs “BLE101”
Ordering Information
HB-96D with 1.5/2ml Block-set
DH.WHB00199 Dry Bath, Heating, 230V, “HB-96D-set”, with 1.5 / 2ml Block
DH.WHB02199 Dry Bath, Heating, 120V, “HB-96D-set”, with 1.5 / 2ml Block
HB-96D only unit
DH.WHB00198    Dry Bath, Heating, 230V, “HB-96D-unit”, without Block
DH.WHB02198    Dry Bath, Heating, 120V, “HB-96D-unit”, without Block
Included Block in the Package-Set
(3) “BLC548”
2×1.5/2ml Centrifuge Tube×48 holes
Heating, Block/Dry Bath, DAIHAN-brand��He
Cat. No Description Articles
75
Ordering Information
Optional Interchangeable Blocks
DH.WHB510596 (1) Block, “BLC596”, for 0.2ml PCR Tube, 96 holes
DH.WHB510570 (2) Block, “BLC570”, for 0.5ml Centrifuge Tube×63 holes
DH.WHB511548 (3) Block, “BLC548”, for 1.5/2ml Centrifuge Tube×48 holes
DH.WHB521248 (4) Block, “BLT248”, for Φ12mm Test Tube, 48 holes
DH.WHB521335 (5) Block, “BLT335”, for Φ13mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521535 (6) Block, “BLT535”, for Φ15mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521628 (7) Block, “BLT628”, for Φ16.5mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB521828 (8) Block, “BLT828”, for Φ18mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB531515 (9) Block, “BLC515”, for 15ml Conical Tube, 15 holes
DH.WHB535008 (10) Bloc, “BLC008”, for 50ml Conical Tube, 8 holes
DH.WHB500101 Spare Block Extraction Tongs, “BLE101”
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WHB30198 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “DBV198”, for “HB-96D”
<Continued from... DAIHAN-brand�� High-performance Dry Bath, Heating, Dual-type “HB-96D”>
BLE101
The Details of 10 Optional Blocks
(3) “BLC548”